                 Switching Control RF Module DL-A7149K8
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ShenZhen Dreamlnk Technology Co., Ltd   E-mail: james@dreamlnk.com  Web: www.dreamlnk.com ; www.iot-rf.com
1
Ultra-low Power 8-Channels Digital Signal
Switching Control FSK Transceiver Module
SPECIFICATION
Model No.: DL-A7149K8

ShenZhen Dreamlnk Technology Co., Ltd   E-mail: james@dreamlnk.com  Web: www.dreamlnk.com ; www.iot-rf.com
13
10. Notice for module application
(1) This module is an electrostatic sensitive product. Please operate on an anti-static workbench during installation
and testing;
(2) When installing the module, make sure that nearby objects keep a sufficient safe distance from the module to
prevent short-circuit damage;
(3) Liquid substance is not allowed to come into contact with this module, and this module should be used in a dry
environment;
(4) Please use an independent voltage stabilizing circuit to supply power to this module, and avoid sharing with
other circuits. The tolerance of the power supply should not be less than 5%.
(5) The indicators of this module are accord to commonly used international standard. If special certifications
needed, we can adjust certain indicators according to your needs.
11. Model Selection
Model No. Frequency Module Type
DL-A7149K8-RX433 433MHz RF Receiver Module
DL-A7149K8-RX868 868MHz RF Receiver Module
DL-A7149K8-RX915 915MHz RF Receiver Module
DL-A7149K8-TX433 433MHz RF Transmitter Module
DL-A7149K8-TX868 868MHz RF Transmitter Module
DL-A7149K8-TX915 915MHz RF Transmitter Module
12. Contact us
Shenzhen DreamLNK Technology Co., Ltd
Office Add.: 602-603, Bldg C, Zone A, Huameiju Plaza, Xinhu Rd., Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Factory Add.: Huazhi Innovation Valley, No. 7 Yuhua Street, 138 Industrial Zone, Tangxia Town, Dongguan,